rema ] 01 a0 8817, Eﬁﬁw me Y10
Surveyor: @\‘M DOL: %%?\._ Date / Time ; MLML?

Pre-assign / CCU / FTE \\ \{\M“M'. ' Registered in Merimen: —
T Insured Vehicle No : XE M u Claim No. ; g 1 hﬂ ﬁ] .J] p
i Name of Insured : /lm Mww 9( Fl L Policy No.

Insured Tel Mo,

= m ¥ -y
: Make / Model | 1R .
= '] Y
Excess Sec 1:58 D‘Om Place of Accident : WA
{-YES !

Is driver the owner? Nature of Accideat
If N0, Driver Name / Age : 01 GIA REPORT: @NO ; TP GIA REPORT: '@a’ MO
Erriver Tel Mo : {W/L: @ { N0} Insured Liability : Yo Final ? Yes/No

Chs 28l .,

[NSRS: IMNSRS: INSRS:

'I.J. SP WaP: WEP:
WLB Tel Tel

Lmh:]m' Liability : Liability :

RMKS: RMKS: RMEKS:
Drate/ Time
A T meal o X STAGE DATE / PIC
Pl Il V. : ==
VTS VIV TR TYEIN PTRGTIRCSEY b 1 —
e s = = > = INurifcmim}_!:rfirmn~pickhp):_
CaJ! CI]
= ES[f;[[ | e Fo Peov - B After call Iir o OF -
5 g : E— P Documentation Check Lisi: Hamdler  Typist
ANy | Bl fu\t-‘-p CUree [ ~yp ) Notification lir (if non-pickup) ||
™1 i after call lir to OL: L]
o _ﬂa_-mrﬂ: Cﬁp'ﬂ ’ rcl‘l'h,{_ﬂ l,)'\kr Authorisation To Act: [_I =
T’-‘[mﬂ 'l{'\!.-f) 7% - Release Voucher; povd e
Final Repair Bill:
)i B Car Remal Invoice:
i - - - [ Towing Invoice i |_| |_|
B o ' LTA / GIA : T
- eddical Bill: i
: o fpir: L1 1
=k — — = o s ot e i ‘-!Eanda.'u:.'R:]:cl Instruction: __i—%j
LoD
o= = Pavment Breakdown  Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By- Post-Repair Photos: 1:|
) = = (hers: _
FINALIZATION Date/Time! Confirm with: ; Confirm b:,.___ ) 4
Repair Cost: 55 ( days) Reduction: a Email [__Jcan [
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Date/Time: Confjrm with Emaill | canl___|
Final Liability: 1% ,"w (Agreed / ﬁﬁsud} BOLA SN No.: 2 = [IfNO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost 5% = o _ o
Loss of Rental (LOR): 53 { days) )
Loss of Use (LOU): |S% _(_$ _ X dayz) o lrmmY @eENNEJ
Lass of Income (LOT): 58 % days) | A Sl )
LoRonly [__] 1OUonty [ JLOR+ LGLl E LOR + LOT ] [Tick only one] L
GLA/LTA Search 5% 6 E a
Medical: 5% . |1} Claim status: ‘Qam:aL’quﬂmv.utc Setile
]_:)_isb'urscme:il: B e B (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) |2y Report Format: ""ﬁ )
Legal Cost 58 = |3) Survey fec: IsyAn)
Toial: 5% Global Sum 855:
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: o Emaill__| canl__| B
Payeel: !53 = ;N”“e_].:_|_.__._. N W : ) - ]
Payec2: SwikedNA) _SS  MNmex| . ol
|Payee 3: (Sirike iTN.A)_ J‘=_ ame 3: | W T
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-

ABS, REC, BY: ,‘ REF: (SS!H'SM 19002313 I Ec A gqﬁmﬂ Ineaction:

imwm - B ASSIGNMENT (Office)

From [P-:r:eu};__?f 'hh.ﬂl} Llﬂﬂ(j of Pem € ﬂ}fq‘ _ DatefTune: __IE:EL Ij_ N -
Esti osl: _ Billm _

onf STPRES/ OD RES/EVA /INVIMV i C5

To Inspest Vehicle No. LS 3530L et XB 8L U’ :
at Warkshop /s d"_“_f] W}lr o TerGi4 vy A
of @ KaE Bup ¥ Pdgohub e 2 b -3 - i

Palicy No:__ o Claim No: Mo\

Sum Insured: o o scess:

Make of Vel poa 05 X1

(CTent's Reewnd) et 215 HI‘]

CA I REV / RV, [ REY 24 RS ) 10,0, Eackn I -
Dateffime: I3 239p 0y contsees: MY Chng Velicle IN{OUT

Date/Time | Action/lnsiruction {-7}_ E‘i'{irru‘;le

Sts WL <

XB 4L U - (cof AsmISotssryf 2eg b PeA - ’ﬂ/fﬂ_ff_"i_
& L 1o - _

Bl svpic: 2ot T

_-—'-_1_ R —— T =

%



e ﬂ’;ﬂ* e -~ GK- 4k
N T i T

IUE:{I I-'ﬂ!__ REF .
assRec.ev.  (fm Mxn (A )
ASSIGNMENT

From: — Date: 2. h :"-}Ml Yoh No: 51'5 ngﬁt_ ___ YrRegm __7 /ﬁ‘// S. )
Eslimalgd Cost; Type: M.Cycle | Bus / Van | Lorry | Taxi / Prima Mover /
ODITPIWSITP Hé ' : Truck | Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle Nu:___St_ft A2hapL - Make: T_:'y_df-ﬂ HHHF; : _ ﬁdﬁ
aworshopmis (hno) B0 T4 ST |cowr [k AC:  Insured S [NI [ NA
of 2 K Bk P> Pe > #0132 Sp.Reading _,’J?’H_‘T | TiRadio: Insured | Std / NI NA
Insured: - | EngMNo: S B
poy o [ (- 4 (] G717/ M
Clalms No. Gen, Cond d | Fair  Poor / Bumt
Sum Insured: Excess B Slearing il Jammed | Leaked | Bumt

(Chonfs Record) | Brake:  fordef | Jammed / Leaked | Bumt or -
Make of Veh: ”-l:l*u{i-m Modi : /Ring | STD AlRim or o

R P /L —

{Policy Condition) R: - : I

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OIS | | gs/DUNIEXNOVAGY IFS/LIZAMIC| OHTSU/PIR Isumi/
repalr at the time of Inspection. ﬁ TOYO | YOKO or £ jM""f efef
Bal. or Market Value: = Eron| BRear
IDAG Accident Rport: Gnnslstanl? Yﬂﬁu - RiBal, {) M RiBal, f mim
GIA / PR Ssen: o Consistent? : Yes or No UBH—E;___ mm L/Bal. T mm
Est. Repalrs: (Jy days Res: Yes or No nﬂA_ _ j DOl _.?-f' !' ¢ E fC_
Lum Sum: _D:U__ % 3 Val: Yes or No Survey held al (‘ﬂ Em 100
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS "‘wf? Des. of Damages : Frt I Roar | OIS | NIS | UIG | Rooftgp of
Vehicle: INJ OUT f*— LH _
Dale: Person Conlacted: | The uic 1 Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision.
~Date/Time | Action / Instruction L S

o[- K =

DabalTime, Filg Pass la? D: Preli. Report

I |: Final Report

1)
DataTime, Fila Relum lo?

P

Report Format:
Lump Sum/L.B.I: ($

)

Add Fee:

2013——
Days Of Repair: 5
Resurvey No, nf‘l:rip: B Q_ Survey Fee: | 0p
Transportation:
Stelnsp & ) sems_s |
[ Jinterview 8 ) pvaes S
I:I: Tech.lnvs (8 )| Othess L
D: Weekend (§ )
o [0 ]
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CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR SERVICES

2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2,#02-32 Kaki Bukit Autohub,Singapore 417921

Tel:+65 67470407 Fax:+65 67426933
E-mail: info@chngbrothers.com

QUOTATION
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPCRE PTE LTD four Ref. : XB7886U
Vehicle No. : SK53530L
8 SHENTON WAY Make & model  : TOYOTA HARRIER
#24-01 AXA TOWER Chasls No. : Z5U600033818
SINGAPORE 068811 Engine No. : 3ZRBA91784
Attention: Motor Claim Department Accident Date  : 10-05-2019
Tel:+65 63387788 Fax:63382537 Policy No. : MSD/VPCP/19-000432-00
Date : 27-05-2019
Thank you for your inquiry.We are pleased to submit our quote as follows: Page :1of2
rfatern Description Qty U/Price Amount
54 s$
1 REARBUMPER /WY 1.0 PCS 1,395.30 X 1,395.30
2 sumpercup X NN BO PCs 4.20 X 33.60
3 FEMDER [LUH/R) /7 00 10 PCS 1,201.00 / EF%
@ amemm - OR 10 PCS 16860 /  468.60
5 BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (L/H/R) f K 1.0 PCS 71.50 /* 71.50
6 DOOR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING (REAR) (L/H) - Nl 0 _PCS 429.00 X 429.00
7 Discount 25% - a'??f'm -607.90
g SubTotal (L) PI 395 F1- 1,823.70
9 SEALANT (WINDSCREEN) sze 10 PCS spo 197 3500
10 STICKER pelD  PCS 5m,n025‘}/ 500.00
11 REARSPOILER .~ ﬂﬂ 1.0 PCS £00.00 g00.00 J 50/
12 JNSULATOR (SOUNDPROOF) 1.0 PCS 250.00 X "W 25000
(.1.3 POLISHING OF VEHICLE [PAINT COATING) 10 X {.?ﬂ 400.00 X VW 400.00
14 SubTotal (S} 10 % 1,985.00
15 PANEL BEAT & REPAIR REAR DAMAGES 10 X /00 950.00
16 TO PUTTY AND RE-SPRAY AFFECTED PORTION 10 X J§@ 500.00
17 7O PROVIDE UNDER TURFCODE 10 X J¢  150.00
18 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM,FOCUS LIGHTINGS 10 X J0  so00
19 TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 10 X 50 150.00
20 TO REMOVE AND REFIT COMPONENTS / FACILITATE THE REPAIR 10 X 50 18000
21 CHECKING & RE-TUNING [RADIO) 10 X Sl
22 SubTotal (LABOUR) 10 X | 2,330,007
1210 ,
st (LK) willy el g0 305.f2 #
_j_ (-,II.;.?L.{ J P . G
j 8 N- §2
L [ -12i0
Ry M- gy 3035.§7
_gof LS = 24565
- 748 0

Scanned by CamScanner



. CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR SERVICES

2 Kaki Bulit Avenue 2,#02-32 Kaki Bukit Autohub,Singapore 417921

Tel:+65 67470407 Fax:+65 67426933
E-mail: info@chngbrothers.com

QUOTATION
AXA INSURAMCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Your Ref, : XB7886U
Vehicle No., ! SR53530L
8 SHEMTON WAY Make & model  : TOYOTA HARRIER
#24.01 AXA TOWER Chasis No. : Z5UB00033818
SINGAPORE D6BE11 Engine No, : JZRB491784
Attention: Motor Claim Department Accident Date : 10-05-2013
Tel:+65 63387288  Faw:63382527 Policy No. : M5D/VPCP/15-000432-00
Date : 27-05-2019
Thank you for your inguiry.We are pleased to submit our quote as follows: Page 1 2of2
Vitem Description U/Price Amount
! 53 55
L Ty
. BSLvey
- - P [
& Vel 1! Frejudice” basis
- sivpr] gnd
SufaliCe LOmpany
Acknowiedged by Repawer
r_! atrahae:
SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR AND CENTS FOURTY ONLY
E&O.E
Total 55 £,138.70
Discount 55 0.00
Net Total 55 6,138.70
Customer’s Signature/Co. Stamp CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR SERVICES Terms: C.O.D

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rectification free of cost of such work,no claim for loss
consequential or otherwise being admissible.Any objections to the validity of these charges must be made seven (7)
days from the date of this invoice otherwise if is assumed that this bill is accepted as correct.

Scanned by CamScanner
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ﬁ Service Request Details

Claim
SOMO1INI2

Reference
None @

Loss Date
10 May 2019

Report Date
15 May 2019 2:28:52 PM

Request Date
16 May 2019

Due Date
24 May 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pre-Repair Survey
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD(TP) = Menu

F'_ my Ch"g
-I._J.J,'??Pm

v Ow

Decling Werk

|| Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
5K53530L

hups:.f.rup.smamajml_m.mm_:gamaim.poﬂammu:-vm-mmunauhmﬂf:un&numuuﬂsﬂunﬂmkmsﬂdumbur-ﬁﬁaﬂ

12



SMG2018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

v

TBC
Service Address

29 TUAS AVENUE 8, , , 639244

Primary Contact/Insured

TIDY MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.
29 TUAS AVENUE 8, 639244, Singapore
63380083

SALES@KM.5G

Claim Handler

YONG Johnny
4568804733
johnny.yong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
Virtual account - TP workshop - Chng Brothers Motor / Contact Person: Mr Chng (6747-0407... (expand)

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

https:/ivp.smartclaims,axa.com.sg/claim-portal/himifindex-vendor-service-reguesis. himi#/service-requests/7serviceRequestNumber=116377
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)L ANE L, #0528 PR A DI SIS VREAL PARK, SINGAPUKRE S05818 TEL 310681 a2563501 FAX (UL Rl R
Immediate Advice Date: 07/06/2019

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey details

Date of loss 10-May-19

Date of appointment 16-May-19

Date of survey 21-May-19

Location of survey CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third Party

Vehicle number SKS 3530L

take and Model TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 PREMIUM

Date of registration 9-Apr-15

Excess

Market Value 585,000

Parf Rebate 558,904

Nett Loss $26,096

Repair details

[Initial Estimate |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts

Check item

Labour

Total

Lump Sum(if applicable)

[Mumber of days of repair | 5 ]

Remarks: The estimated repair cost of the
damaged vehicle is in the region of
£3,000.00 - 54,000.00




5.!2'”?!’115

> Back to OneMotoring

DARENME Dakata Ernasine

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner IO

Vehicle Details

Yehicle Mo.:

Yehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis Mo.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
QOriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibllity:
PARF Eliglbility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 May 2019

Company
0399N

SKS3530L
No

21May 2019

TOYOTA
HARRIER 2.0 PREMIUM CVT 2WD SR
Black

2014

3ZRB491784

Z5Us00033818

111.0kW (148 bhp)

$28,682.00

0% Apr 2015

0% Apr 20135

0

$22,155.00

Yes
08 Apr 2025
$16.616.00

08 Apr2025 - B
B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

£71,889.00

$42,288.00

$58,904.00

L R T e L

11



CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR SERVICES

2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2,#02-32 Kaki Bukit Autohub,Singapore 417921
Tel:+65 67470407 Fax:+65 67426933

E-mail: Infn@chngbrnthers.cnm

al moddication(s) B aliowed

QUOTATION
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE FTE LTD Your Ref. : XB7886U
Vehicle No. : 5K53530L
B SHENTOMN WAY Make & model  : TOYOTA HARRIER
#24-01 AXA TOWER Chasis Na. ; 25U600033818
SINGAPORE 068811 Engine No. : JZRB4A91784
Attention: Motor Claim Department Accident Date : 10-05-2019
Tel:+ 7288 Faw:633 Policy No. : MSD/VPCP/19-000432-00
Date : 17-05-2019
Thank you for your inguiry.We are pleased to submit our quote as follows: Page : of2
'frf’_*tem Description aty U/fPrice Amaount
. 58 55
1\ pearsumper X U 1.0 PCS 1,29530 ¥ 1,395.30
2 sumpercup ¥ M 8.0 PCS .20 © 332.60
3 FENDER(UH/R) ([ f#v LH) 01 1.0 PCS 1,201.00 / 33.60
& amP UMY e LH) < 10 PCS 46860/  468.60
S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (L/H/R) Al 1.0 PCS 7150 7150
6 DOOR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING (REAR) (LH) > AU 1.0 PCS 429.00 ° 429.00
7 Discount 25% ' ) . p7 0 -607.90
g SubTotal (L) {4 1,823.70
9 SEALANT [WINDSCREEN) - /I i /0 ecs 35.00 35.00
10 STicker o N7 10 PCS 500.00 ¢/ 500.00
11 pearseoner /| F 1.0 PCS 800.00 B00.00 &
12 INSULATOR (SOUNDPROOF) 1.0 PCS 250.00 250.00
(-l-’- POLISHING OF VEHICLE (PAINT COATING) 10 X 400,00 400.00
14 SubTotal (S) 1.0 X 1,885.00
15 PANEL BEAT & REPAIR REAR DAMAGES 10 X 850,00 (V¢
16 TQ PUTTY AND RE-SPRAY AFFECTED PORTION 1.0 X 500.00 ©° -
17 TO PROVIDE UNDER TURFCODE 10 X 150.00 [
18 7O CHECK WIRING SYSTEM,FOCUS LIGHTINGS 10 X 50.00 . *
19 TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 10 X 150,00 /0
20 TO REMOVE AND REFIT COMPONENTS / FACILITATE THE REPAIR 10 X 180.00 ;U
21 CHECKING & RE-TUNING (RADIO) 10 % 350,00 X
22 SubTotal (LABOUR) 10 X 2,330.00°
f1 i/
rI "r-;" 'IJr' /9 3 "-L[,{‘Il
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify i o 'F\',_"j.’?ﬁq
the Repairer of the following: g H 10
= To resurvey belorelafier spray painting =
» To display damaged pari{s} during resurvey 410 V)
» Parls proces ane s ibiect io confemation
» Thirg survey 18 o @ "Withau! Prendis” basis e o f
* Nao - ' Bl

* Supplemantary damis) must be resurveyed gng
i5 subject 1o final approval from Insurance Company

Ackriowisdged by Repairer
Signatusne;
Drte;

Scanned by CamScanner
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MEIT1B061906 | STA INSPECTION FTE LTD - Sin Ming
ENTRY DATE & THUE: 12057018 14:41
SUBMITTED BY; Worg Lip Tang

w"

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Pleass report comactly the detads of the accadent 10 speed up Ihe Claims pOCESS.

2 This Form must be complated by the Policyholder andior the Authorsed Driver.

3. Informatice provided mus! be as ruthiil and accurale as possible, Any witful misrpresertation of withckding of materil facts may sliow INSUrANcS COMPANES 10
rapudiate policy labiity.

4 Tha issus and acceptance of fus Farm by insUrInce companias & not an admission of pokcy kabilty on the pan of tha insurance compan-as

&, Any false reporting may be refrred to the Police for imestigation.

8. Thes repart wil I:urmwuu:r_.-u-unmmufﬂ-nGu.Rmumnq-mmmummmnmmﬂhwmmﬂrswiﬂhﬂm
archiving and st cophes of this report will, for @ foe, be mads svailable upon apelication by interested pares.

7. By tha lodgament of this repon 1o he insuners, you wvmmuummdmmnmwwmmdmmﬂmm Evailanie
aforesaid,

Date Of Report 13/05/2019 14:41
Date Of Accident 10052019 12:50
Exact Location Of Accident 207 WOODLANDS AVE 9 #01-56
Country/State of Loss ' SINGAPORE 5
Vehicle Registration Number SKS3530L )
et sgr e = T meye i e B P o B RO, Vo G P
R F o bl it S R R e
Mame Of Registered Owner HITACHI CAFITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD
Co Reg Me M
Email Address JATYSONNEO2T7@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone Mo
Altemative Phone Na

Manufacturer TOYOTA -
Modeal HARRIER-2.0 (A)
Enx:m;:or:;&a:mfnr which vehicle was being used al poy a1 UsE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy - .

for repair to your vehicle? -
if Mo, Plaase state action 1o be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

Mame of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleat Policy NO

Policy Number MSDAMCPA8-000432-00

Cover Note Number

Driver hy

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo ST133527TE

Date Of Birth 27I08M871 _
Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Drving Pass 25/0711887

Driving Expariance 21 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +85-9001 1‘553

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMall Address JAYSONNEOQZTEGMAIL.COM

Paga 1o 15



BLK 484 ADMIRALTY LINK #12-49
SINGAFPORE

Postcode 750484
Was criver an employes of the Insured’s Company NO
If Mo, Ralationship of the Driver with the Insured  OWNER

Vehicle Regisiration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle .

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident % SIS AT ;
Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN IVANDALISM F DMAGED WHILET PARKED
Waeather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY _

Other |nformation SU R ER R el Wk
Was any foreign vehicle invaheed in this anlcidant'? NO i

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involvad in the accidant 2

Was any bady injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulanca?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown persan(s) NO

soliciting/offering accidant claims assistance.

Numb-a: af F‘aa-sangﬂr.s [Inc.ludlng Dnuer} 1] N
Was the accident reported to the polica? NO >
It Yes, Please state which Palice Station

Was notice of Intended Prasecution given? MO

If Yas against whom?

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any videc captured by Car Camera? MO
Was thera any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle MakeModel/Colour
Details Of Propertias

Wehicle Category

XB7886U

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Mame of Driver ONG YEW LEE
MRIC/Passport Numbar S1322027A
Cantact Mumber S0836166
Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
Wo. Of Passenger {Including Driver)

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Page 2o 15
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MPORTANT NOTICE

L. Please report correctfy the detads of the accident to speed up the claims arocess.
1. This Farm must be completed by L

3. Information provided must huw Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate poficy liability.

4. The lssue and scceptance of this Farm by Insurance companies s not &n admission of policy Rabifity on the part of the Insurancs
Companias.

€. The report wll be farwarded by the insurars of the GIA Records M“ml‘-ﬂﬂtnm established oy the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GIA] far archiving and that copies of this repart will for a fes be made availabis upon appiication by
Interested partes. |

7. By the lodgment of this repcrt to the insurers, you hereby cansent to the archiving of this resort ot the centre and ta copies of !
the repart being made available sforesaid,

4. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)
| undersmand, acknowledge, agres and consent thar

{&) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA"] may/are permitted fo collect, use,
disclose and/or process my persanal data/personal information set aut In this [form] and any other personal infarmatian
provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the “Personal Information”™) and discless snd transfer such
Persanal Information te all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicie(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured
vefiicle(s) involved in this acoident shall be collectivaly referred 1o as the “Insurers®), the Insurers’ awyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singagere and any relevant government agency/autharity (such as the police), for the purposs(s) N
ol : :

I} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the setiement of the daims and any necessary
investigations relating to the caims;

{if] investigating the sccident and/for my claima:
(lii) carrying out and/ar dealing with my instructions or responding te any enguineas by me;

[iv] administering my claims [including the mailing of correspoandenca, stataments, iInvelces, reparts or natices 1o ma,
which eould invalve disclosure of certain parsonal 4518 sbowt me to bring about defvery of the same 33 well a1 an the
external cover of snvelopes/mali packsges); snd/or

(¥} comglying with applicable law in administering ro-:usu handling andfor dealing with my caims. jcollectvely the
“Purposes”)

(b} all insureris) who huve insured vanicie(s] involved in this sccident and the Ingurers lawyerslaw firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Infarmation for ane ar mare of the above Purpases; and

lc]  my Personal infarmation may/can be disciosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party servica providess or
agentsincluding their wyers/law firms), which may be sited sutside of Singapare, for one or mare of the above Purposss.

(g} my Personal Informaticn will sl be callected and used to campile daims histary for the purpose of fraud datecticn,
irvestigation and managemant in present and all future ciaims.

[e] the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

() 1o all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencles as reasanably required for the purposss stated, or
() fer camplying with requirements under amy regulations, kaws or court arders.

WITACH! CARITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 2

Orhver's Reporting wut
(I driwver s nat licyalder) Nama-

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

Paga daf 15



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 9 January 2020 4:34 PM

To: Xin ¥i

Cc ‘Chee Kiong'; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;
gideon@seahong.com.sg; Admin A

Subject: RE: SOP file ref: 19.27499 PD-O | PD claim by HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE

LTD (OWMER of SK5 3530L) | SK5 3530L

Hi Xin Yi,
Thank you for your email.
We have conducted post-repair inspection for this case.

We will proceed to submit our survey report to your good office asap.

”Wishrug You & Happy and Prosperous New Year®

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From:; Xin Yi <zinyii@seahong.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 25 December, 2015 1:49 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong' <cheekiong@seahong.com.sg>; samson@seahong.com.sg; amanda@seahong.com.sg;
gideon@seahong.com.sg

Subject: SOP file ref: 19.27499 PD-O | PD claim by HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD (OWNER of SKS 3530L) |
SKS 3530L

Dear Nivitha,

CLAIMANT : HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD (OWNER)
VEHICLE NUMBER : SKS 3530L

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE : 10 MAY 2019

AXA VEHICLE NUMBER : XB 7886U

We act for AXA Insurance Pte Ltd for the above matter.



We understand that you were engaged to survey the claimant’s vehicle.

The claimant has issued their LOD, is attached. They appear to have agreed to you as the SIE or your
recommended repair cost.

Please let us hear from you on the following: -
a. If you have conducted post-repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report urgently,

b. If you have not conducted post-repair inspection, please arrange for post repair inspection with the
claimant’s solicitor and let us have your survey report thereafter.

May we hear from you on the above soonest. Thanks!

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi

(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP

36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369
Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged
information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this
message and then delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank
you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to
ensure that this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be
respansible for alterations made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to
receive a hard copy of this message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of
the contents of this message, please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this
message that do not relate to the official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor
endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.



VISION LAW LLC

Advacates & Solicitors - Motary Public - Commissioner for Oaths
Agents for Trade Marks
{Incorporated with linited liability)

ZRIC NG CHING BOON Unigue Entity Plumber: 200721148H 4

WONG HENG LEONG RAYNEY e TEL ' (65) 65342811 (Hunting)

e +HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road FAX v (85) 85356602 (General)

ANALL| DS MUNIANDY #18-01/02 Chinatown Point — (B5) 6535?9:15 [L':liﬁ.aﬁanj
PARAM ; : .

ANG KM NOI DIANE Singapore 058413 Jm::m :'w'"@' i

RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY BRA

JANICE HAN JIA LHA Branch: 480 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 TEL | (65) 63580703

R ORE TUNKIL CLARISSA #03-11 HDB Hub FAX - (65) 63580448 (Conveyancing)

EDHSCN TAM CHY1 EL Singapore 310490

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENGE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER.

60164220

Our Ref:  AM-jt-Ins-C136-110481-18 (sj)
Your Ref. XB 7886 U

28 August 2019 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
PN AT !
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTH ) | [ THOUT PREJUDICE
8 Shenton Way [adl) 24 <45 2019 ) HAND
#27-01 AXA Tower ll_i}l ' Sl
Singapore 068811 B B G W 5
Attention: Motor Claim Department MAILROOM ' |
TIDY MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING PTE LTD CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
28 Tuas Avenue B {For your information Only)

Singapore 639244

Dear Sir,

CLAIMANT : HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 3530 L & XB 7886 U ON 10-MAY-2019 ALONG 207 WOODLANDS
AVENUE 9 AT ABOUT 1250 HOURS

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against youlyour insured in connection with a
road traffic accident on 10-May-2019 ALONG 207 WOODLANDS AVENUE 9 AT ABOUT 1250 HOURS
invalving our client's vehicle registration number SKS 3530 L and vehicle registration number XB 7886 U
driven by youfyour insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by youlyour insured's negligent driving and Jor
management of your/your insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged
and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

1. Cost of Repair $2,450.00 (Agreed with SJE)
2 Loss of Use for 05 days at $220.00 per day $1,100.00
3. Additional 2 days loss of use for pre repair 3 440.00
4, Police/GIA searchireport + LTA fees 3 10.00
B Cost Contribution (at this stage) $ 900.00
6. Disbursements (at this stage) $ 5000
7. 7% GST of Cost Contribution § B3.00
TOTAL: 5 .00
AXA WSUH’ANCE . ...12 to be continued next page
g‘:-‘ — FTE |
ﬂ f [‘T-U:_I_____rr.“_

,I' dni
il 30 Aug 21 ?_’f Il

CONFIDENTIALITY
THE INFORMATION CONTADMED [N THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILECQED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE LISE OF THE
ADDRESSEE DESIGMATED ABOVE I you are not the sddresses, any discicaure, reproduction. distribution or other Sissemination or s of this icatiom is stricgly prohikied
I yirs Bave received this bransmiss on i erroe pleass contact us immedistely by selephone 5o that we cam arrenge for 16 retumn




Continuation Sheet
Page 2

Our Ref: AM-jt-Ins-C136-110481-19 (5]}
Your Ref: XBT7R8E U

28 August 2018
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD

Singapore
Attention: Motor Claim Department

TIDY MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Singapore

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

{a) Police/GIA/SAS report lodged by driver of SKS 3530 L,
{b) LTANet Search;
{c) Final Repair Bill,

We have on 16 May 2019 notified your insurers AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD of the
accident and a pre-repair inspection of our client's vehicle was carried out by your insurer.

Please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance pelicy, you should
immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer.

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within
14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence
proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's clam herein is
quantified based on supporting documents in our file. Until a settiement is reached, all negotiations are
conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our
client.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also
quired to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant
pporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Yours faithfully

cc. clidnf SKS 3530 L (Fax: 6742-6933)

your instruction we have submitted your claim as set out above to the third party
e company. Please do notify us if there is any discrepancy, if any, particularly, the
number of days claimed for rental charges and/or loss of use as soon as possible. Thank you.}

CONFIDENTIALITY
THE [KFORMATION CONTAINED N THESE DDCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTERDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE
ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. I vou pre nof the addmessen, any disslosure, repraductics, disributioe ar gther cisemimation or use of this conrranicalion is sivictly prohibited
U yini heve recedved (his iransmission in errar please comsct as immediabely by belephode wr thal we can snknge faf 98 retam




‘ehicle Hub hrips:/fvrl.lta. govsg/lta/vrl/action/lawFirmDetail ?FUNCTION ...

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information [ Vehicle Mo. XB7886U As At 10 May 2019 /12:50:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Cearch Reason: Insurance ¢laim in relation ta traffic accident

Law Firm Cane bip® C1345K53530L19

Current Owner Datails

Chamar |0 Ty per: Comparny

Oramer T 2036055 18H

Crwimeer Mame; TIDY MAINTEMANCE & EMGIMEERING PTE.LTD.
Registared Address Type: Private Residential {Conda Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complewes
Registered Block/Howe Mo 29

Rapistered Street Mame: TUAS AVEMLE B

Bagmterad Linit Mo

Ragisterad Building Mame:

Registered Postal Code: 835244

Current Vehicle Details

Wahicle Mo, XBTERAL
Kake DescriptionMdodel: MITSUBISHI /FVS17F2ROES
Irswrance Comparry Mame: A IMSURANCE PTELTD

lofl 15/5/2019, 11:42 am



CHNG BROTHERS MOTOR SERVICES

Blk 1066 Eunos Avenue 4
#01-198
Singapore 409800

Telephone: 6747-0407 Fax: 6742 6933

Date: 02 August 2019

Hitachi Capital Asia Pacific Pte Ltd
Blk 1066 Eunos Avenue 4

#01-198

Singapore 409300

FINAL REPAIR BILL
MOTOR VEHICLE NO. SKS 3530 L (TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0)

O A e e e T e e L S S P LR L Rt

Repair Cost for motor car no. SKS 3530 L dated
04 Angust 2079....ooccmmsrmmrnmisnsrsnssnssenssosansoranse $2,450.00 NETT

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY DOLLARS
ONLY



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXATOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN: PETER WANG

Ref : CS3/ASM19008817/Epa3s2-1

Date : 10-01-2020

Code : ASM

RO

1= Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  XB 7886U Veh. Inspected SKS 3530L
Policy No. P2064566 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1NJ2 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From PETER WANG Assign Date 20/08/2019
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAHARRIER c.c 1988
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. Z5UB00033818 Colour BLACK
Odometer 139789 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOoOoD
a, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |285/35Z Ra2 CONTINENTAL & mm
L/H Front Tyre |265/35Z R22 CONTINENTAL B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |265/35Z R22 CONTINENTAL B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |265/35Z R22 CONTINENTAL & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/05/2019 [Inspection Date 21/05/2019
Survey held at CHNG BROTHER MOTOR SERVICE
2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2
#02-32 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB
SINGAPORE 417921,
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL: B256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. Mo, 19-8607198-R Page Mo.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKS 3530L
; Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition || "StTes {zﬂ mi"
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) MOT NECESSARY 1,395.30 -
8|BUMPER CLIP @ %4.20 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 3360 -
1|FENDER (L/H/R) (CONSISTENT} DENTED 1,201.00 1,201.00
1|LAMP (L/H/R) (CONSISTENT) BROKEMN 46860 458 .60
1|BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (L/H/R) (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 71.50 71.50
1|DOOR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING (REAR) (L'H) NOT NECESSARY 429.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -BB9.7S 43527
2,698.25 1,305.83
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 35.00 20.00
1|STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 500.00 250.00
1|REAR SPOILER (SN} (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 800.00 250.00
1{INSULATOR (SOUNDPROOF) (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -
1,585.00 520.00
LABOUR
POLISHING OF VEHICLE (PAINT COATING]). NOT NECESSARY 400.00 -
PAMEL BEAT & REPAIR REAR DAMAGES. 950.00 700,00
TO PUTTY AND RE-SPRAY AFFECTED PORTION., 500.00 350,00
TO PROVIDE UNDER TUFF CODE 150.00 30.00
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM, FOCUS LIGHTINGS. 50.00 30.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 150.00 50.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT COMPONENTS / FACILITATE 180.00 50.00
THE REFAIR.
CHECKING & RE-TUNING (RADIO). NOT NECESSARY 350.00 -
2,730.00 1,210.00
GRAND TOTAL 7.014.25 3,035.83

Report Ref No, CS3/ASM19008817/Epa3s2-1
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Page Mo.:2 of 2
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,450.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19008817/Epa3s2-1

CHEN TSUE YEE HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made sobely for the wse snd benafit of tha Client namad on the front page of this Repon.




